Date:

Location:

Theme:

Participants:

Costs:

Program:

Registration:

Annual meeting of the European L

World Heritage Associations in Switzerland

in collaboration with the National
Commissions for UNESCO

26th to 28th of October 2022

In Bergun along the World Heritage property “Rhaetian Railway in the Albula/ Bernina
Landscapes”

Cooperation between Associations and the National Commissions for UNESCO
Members of the network as well as the National Commissions for UNESCO

We are happy to cover costs for the accommodation and meals up to a limit
of one person per association and one person per commission

See page 2 and 3

https:/bit.ly/3KwfYOh
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Detailed program

Wednesday, 26th of October 2022

Time appr.

11:58 am
01:00 pm
03:13 pm
04:30 pm

Program

Individual transfer to Chur (approx. 1h45 by train from Zurich airport)
Meeting of the participants on platform 10 at Chur train station

Departure of the train to Filisur
Guided tour of the Landwasser Viaduct / Onward journey to Bergiin
Arrival in Bergtin and check-in to the hotel

Welcome reception followed by mountain-dinner

Thursday, 27th of October 2022

Time appr.

09:00 am

12:15 pm

01:40 pm

04:00 pm

06:30 pm

Program

Part 1
Best Practices and workshops

Lunch

Part 2
Workshops

Plenary and closing

Dinner and Get Together

Friday, 28th of October 2022

Time appr.

08:30 am

09:45 pm
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Program

Exchange whithin the European Network of World Heritage Associations

Optional trip: Guided excursion with the Rhaetian Railway to Alp Grim (return
to Chur by 03:04 pm)

or individual departure via Chur
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More information and registration With kind support from
www.ourheritage.ch Rhaetian Railway
info@whes.ch Bergun Filisur Tourism

+41 31 544 31 16
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https://ourheritage.ch/article/european-world-heritage-meeting
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