

**Date:** 26th to 28th of October 2022

**Location:** In Bergün along the World Heritage property "Rhaetian Railway in the Albula / Bernina

Landscapes"

**Theme:** Cooperation between Associations and the National Commissions for UNESCO

Participants: Members of the network as well as the National Commissions for UNESCO

Costs: We are happy to cover costs for the accommodation and meals up to a limit

of one person per association and one person per commission

**Program:** See page 2 and 3

**Registration:** <a href="https://bit.ly/3KwfYOh">https://bit.ly/3KwfYOh</a>





# **Detailed program**

# Wednesday, 26th of October 2022

Time appr.	Program
	Individual transfer to Chur (approx. 1h45 by train from Zurich airport) Meeting of the participants on platform 10 at Chur train station
11:58 am	Departure of the train to Filisur
01:00 pm	Guided tour of the Landwasser Viaduct / Onward journey to Bergün
03:13 pm	Arrival in Bergün and check-in to the hotel
04:30 pm	Welcome reception followed by mountain-dinner

# Thursday, 27th of October 2022

Time appr.	Program
09:00 am	Part 1 Best Practices and workshops
12:15 pm	Lunch
01:40 pm	Part 2 Workshops
04:00 pm	Plenary and closing
06:30 pm	Dinner and Get Together

#### Friday, 28th of October 2022

Time appr.	Program
08:30 am	Exchange whithin the European Network of World Heritage Associations
09:45 pm	Optional trip: Guided excursion with the Rhaetian Railway to Alp Grüm (return to Chur by 03:04 pm)
	or individual departure via Chur







# More information and registration

www.ourheritage.ch info@whes.ch +41 31 544 31 16



# With kind support from

Rhaetian Railway Bergün Filisur Tourism

